Cypress Energy Partners, L.P. Form 4

May 20, 2015

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF

SECURITIES

OMB Number:

3235-0287

Expires:

January 31, 2005

0.5

Estimated average burden hours per

OMB APPROVAL

response...

if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5

obligations

Check this box

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section

may continue. 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 See Instruction

1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * McNabb John T II

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to

Issuer

(Month/Day/Year)

05/20/2015

Cypress Energy Partners, L.P.

(Check all applicable)

SEE REMARKS

[CELP]

(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction

below)

10% Owner Officer (give title __X_ Other (specify below)

C/O CYPRESS ENERGY PARTNERS, L.P., 5727 S. LEWIS

(Street)

AVENUE, SUITE 500

4. If Amendment, Date Original

M

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check

_X__ Director

Applicable Line)

Filed(Month/Day/Year)

(Month/Day/Year)

X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting

TULSA, OK 74105

(City) (State) (Zip)

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)

2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if

3. 4. Securities TransactionAcquired (A) or Code Disposed of (D) (Instr. 8) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)

5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following

6. Ownership 7. Nature of Indirect Form: Direct (D) or Beneficial Indirect (I) Ownership (Instr. 4) (Instr. 4)

(A)

Α

Reported Transaction(s)

(Instr. 3 and 4) Price Code V Amount (D)

(1)

Common Units

(Limited

05/20/2015

2,500

18,378

D

Partner Interests)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control

SEC 1474 (9-02)

Edgar Filing: Cypress Energy Partners, L.P. - Form 4

number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number 6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year) Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		(Instr. 3 and 4)		8. Price Derive Securi (Instr.	
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Phantom Units (Limited Partner Interests)	(1)	05/20/2015		M	2,500	(2)	(3)	Common Units (Limited Partner Interests)	2,500	<u>(1</u>

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships			
reporting owner runner reduces	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other
McNabb John T II C/O CYPRESS ENERGY PARTNERS, L.P. 5727 S. LEWIS AVENUE, SUITE 500 TULSA, OK 74105	X			SEE REMARKS

Signatures

/s/ Richard Carson, Attorney-in-Fact for John T. McNabb II

Date

05/20/2015

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Each phantom unit is the economic equivalent of one common unit.
- (2) Vests in three substantially equal installments commencing on May 20, 2015, 2016 and 2017.
- (3) The phantom units expire upon settlement. The phantom units are settled upon vesting in common units (on a one-for-one basis) or in cash, at the discretion of the Issuer.

Remarks:

The Reporting Person is a director of Cypress Energy Partners GP, LLC, the general partner of the Issuer (the "General Partne

Reporting Owners 2

Edgar Filing: Cypress Energy Partners, L.P. - Form 4

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. 0;

Item 5.07 Submission of Matters to a Vote of Security Holders.

The Annual Meeting of Stockholders of Invesco Mortgage Capital Inc. (the "Company") was held on May 6, 2015. Proxies for the meeting were solicited pursuant to Section 14(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, and there was no solicitation in opposition to the Board's solicitations. At this meeting, the stockholders were requested to: (1) elect a Board of Directors, (2) approve, on an advisory (non-binding) basis, the compensation of the Company's named executive officers as disclosed in the Company's 2015 proxy statement, and (3) appoint the independent registered public accounting firm for the fiscal year ending December 31, 2015, all of which were described in the Company's 2015 proxy statement. The following actions were taken by the Company's stockholders with respect to each of the foregoing items:

1. Election of a Board of Directors. All the nominees for director were elected or re-elected with at least 95.4% of the votes cast. With respect to each nominee, the total number of broker non-votes was 40,289,349. The table below sets forth the voting results for each director.

Name of Nominee	Votes Cast "For	rVotes Cast "Against"	Abstentions
G. Mark Armour	63,172,748	3,068,529	256,793
James S. Balloun	65,358,151	882,160	257,759
John S. Day	65,423,005	818,988	256,077
Karen Dunn Kelley	63,155,140	3,080,478	262,452
Edward J. Hardin	65,219,457	1,017,891	260,722
James R. Lientz, Jr.	65,354,349	882,517	261,204

2. Advisory vote on executive compensation. The Company's stockholders approved, on an advisory, non-binding basis, the compensation of the Company's named executive officers by the affirmative vote of 97.3% of the votes cast. The total number of broker non-votes was 40,289,349. The table below sets forth the voting results.

Votes Cast Votes Cast Abstentions "For" "Against"

Edgar Filing: Cypress Energy Partners, L.P. - Form 4

64,165,055 1,809,752 523,263

3. Appointment of Grant Thornton LLP as the Company's independent registered public accounting firm for the fiscal year ending December 31, 2015. The proposal was approved by the Company's stockholders by 98.8 % of the votes cast, and the voting results were as follows. There were no broker non-votes.

Votes Cast	Votes Cast	Abstentions
"For"	"Against"	
	Ū	
105,050,632	1.275.972	460,815
100,000,002	1,270,272	.00,010

SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

Invesco Mortgage Capital Inc.

By: /s/ Robert H.

Rigsby

Robert H. Rigsby Vice President and

Secretary

Date: May 7, 2015